

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23840/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 21/11/2007 in WP No. 995/2007
of the HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

MOHD. ASIF

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., permission to place annexure(s) and
prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 05/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Aman Vachher, Adv.
Mr. Ashutosh Dubey, Adv.
Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.
Mr. Dhiraj, Adv.
Ms. Reeta D. Puri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay V. Kharde, Adv.
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

R-2 Mr. Satyajit A Desai, Adv.
Ms. Anagha S. Desai, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List for final disposal.

Rejoinder, if any, to be filed in two weeks.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(Anand Singh)
Court Master